VAVILLARTEC Mopensb arperata: MB 4151T (FasoHokocunka 3,45 kBT /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

b

€]

® 0o

® OO




VILLARTEC

Mopenb arperaTta: MB 4151T (lFasoHokocunka 3,45 kBTt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

CHHCOK 3alacHBIX YacTen

Ne I1o3. | ApTHKYJI A€ TaIH HaumeHOBaHue KoJ-Bo
1 2105300159A  |bour kperienust Hoxka 40 MM 1
2 2105300001C  [[ITaitba kpermuieHus HoXa 1
3 21052003362000A |Hox 510 Mmm 1
4 2105300155A  |Dnaner HOXxa 1
5 2105400051A  |Omnophas BTyska 21,7x10,5x3 1
6 2103900034A  |IImonka 3,8x16 1
7 3022305001 Bunatr M6x8 1
8 21031003390082A | PemenHoi KB 1
9 2102600036A  |Pemenb kmHOBOM 750 MM 1
10 3031309002  [Tatika M8 4
11 3011301006  [Camope3 ST5x16 12
12 3051303001 [ITaii6a 2
13 21041001920001C |3ammrHast KpbIIIKa pEMHSI 1
14 3011301010  [Camope3 ST4x16 22
15  [21041002020001A [Pykositka 1
16 [21041002980155A [Kopryc niepenneit ocu 1
17 [21041002990001A |Kppimka 1
18 121011001490155A [Konmmak nepeiHero koneca 2
19 30323060035000 |CronopHasi raiika M8 9

20 2101300065A  |[TommmrmHuk 8
21 21011002600001A [Koneco nepennee 2
22 |21011001460001A |I1p1ne3ammura Ha miepeHee KOJIECO 2
23 A26800706202 |Iait6a 12x18x0,5 5
24 3091308003  |boar M6x60 4
25 21011005550001A |Kpemmenue nepeaHeit ocu HA3 2
26 2101800009A | demndwupyromas npyxuHa 1,6 2
27 121011002893201B |Kpemnenne ocu Bepx 2
28 30313090035000 |Konrpraiika M6 11
29 2101500079C  |Ochb konecHast nepeaHsis 1
30 2109800053C  |IIpyxuHa mepeiHet ocH 2
31 21011001500155A |Konmaxk 3aHero koaeca 2
32 [21011002610001A |Koneco 3aanee 2
33 2101100081B  [3y0OuaToe KOJBIIO 33/ THETO Kojleca 2
34 21011003730001F [ITpute3ammra Ha 3aJHEE KOJIECO 2
35 2106201221A  |dAyra 1
36 121035000310353D [Kopmyc ra30HOKOCHIKH 1
37 30323060015000 |Konrpraiika M6 8
38 |21061001354017B [3y6uartas miacTuHa 1
39 3021302003  [Bunr M6x12 2




v,LLARTEc Mopenb arperata: MB 4151T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

40 3043301001 CTOrnopHOE KOJIBIIO 4
41 2104400013E |IlecTepeHka mpuBoja Koieca JieBas 1
42 A26800705901 |IIaiiba 20x12,8x1,2 2
43 30213020045000 |Buar M6x16 4
44 121011004410001A | Y nopHsIii 6110k 2
45 [21011004420120B |Kpermenne KOpoOKH K KOPIyCY 2
46 3082301003  |rudr 5x21,8 2
47 2102300058D  [Kopobxka mepemad B coope 1
48 2104400014E [IlectepeHka nprBoJa Koneca npasast 1
49 30913050015000 |Bbonr M6x12 2
50 2102300154A  |[To3uimonupytomias mwiacTuHa 1
51 2121300012A  |Ocsb KonecHast 3a1Hss 1
52 A26800203001A |Buar M6x14 2
53 2106201214A  |Cko0a kperuieHust 3aTHEH KOJIECHOW OCH 1
54 121061002880353A [PykosTKa peryarpoBKH BBICOTHI CKAIIMBAHUS 1
55 3021301002  |Bunr M5x8 2
56 2103200254A | BIOKHMPOBOYHBIN 3aMOK 1
57 2103800011A  |I[IpyxwuHa 6JIOKUPOBOUHOTO 3aMKa 1
58 2103300040A  |Itudr 1
59 3043301003 CromnopHoe KOJbII0 1
60 2103200228A  |IImacTuHa GJIOKHMPOBOYHOTO 3aMKa 1
61 2106200053N  (Ban 60KkoBOI1 anenu 1
62 3052301004  [Ilaiiba 2
63 3021302002  |Buntr M5x10 2
64 2109800066D | TopcuoHHast mpy»HHa 1
65 21061001790001A | Kpbitka 60K0BO# MaHeIu 1
66 [ 21041006190001E [3amurHast kpbiiika OOKOBOW MaHEIN 1
67 |21041001160001A [bnokupoBouHas miacTuHa 1
68 2109800022C  |Brynka 8x0,9x31 1
69 [21041001150353A [KHonKa KpbIIIKH JJIs1 U3MEJIbYEHUS] TPABbI 1
70 121061006900001A [KpbIika 111 U3MEIb4YEHUSI TPABBI 1
71 30913070165000 |Bbonr M8x16 4
72 121062001660353B [KpoHmreiH pyKosTKH NpaBbIi 1
73 2109800072A  |IIpaBast moBOpOTHas MPYyKUHA 1
74 2106300028C  [Ocp 3a7HEN KpbILLIKH 1
75 2109800071A  |JIeBast noBOpOTHAs Mpy>KUHA 1
76 |21062001650353B [KpoHIITEiH PyKOSITKH JIEBBIA 1
77 2103300027A  |bonr nByx croponnuii M8x17x40 |
78 2109300055A  |bonr aByx ctoponHuit M8x17x25,8x8 1
79 3091304007  |bont M8x30 1
80 2103300032A  |IITaiiba 8 3
81 60400114401 [JIBurarens B coope 4,0KW/6,0HP,173CC 1
82 2109900041B  |bonr M8x52 2
83 2106100003A  |3armymka 22 mm 2




v,LLARTEc Mopenb arperata: MB 4151T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBT /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

84 121061000113201A |I1laii6a 2
85 21061000020353B |[ToBopoTHast pykosiTKa 2
86 30313060025000 |I"aiika M8 2
87 [21061000013201A |Hanpasnstoias Tpoca 2
88 121061003883201N |IllecTepns 2
89  121062001800001A |HwxkHsast yacTh BeAYyLIEH PYUKH 1
90 2109300058A  [Camope3 ST3x10 12
91 21061000270353 A |3akxuMHOM pbIyar 2
92 121093000635007A |Itudr 5x20 2
93 2109200025A |3axumHast 1eTalb 2
94 2109300026A  |bontr M8x69 2
95 121061003843206D |[IlecTephst 2
96 121092000295007B [[1aiida 16x8x0,8 2
97 3091307003  (bont M6x35 3
98 121063000025007A |Kprouok 1
99 3051303003  [IIlaii0a 3
100 3052301003  |IIlaiiba 1
101 A26800501603A |Konrpraiika M6x13 3
102 2106800361A | Tpoc 1100 1
103 [21061000043201A |Hamnpasssitoiasi Tpoca 2
104 2106800427C  [Tpoc raza 1
105 3022301003  |Bunar M6x60 2
106 |21061004573201A |Ppruar BHeIHMIA 2
107 |21061004593201A |Pwruar cpegauii 2
108 |21061001803201B | depxatens Tpoca 4
109 |21061001153206A |Ppruar BHyTpeHHMIA 2
110 |21062006680001A |Begymnas pyuka Bepx 1
111 |21062012920353A |PykosiTka BKIIOUEHHS JBIDKEHUSI 1
112 |21062012930353A |PykosiTka BKIIOY€HUS 1
113 2106600017A  |TpybOka pykostku msirkas 21x31x580 1
114 3011301004  |Camopes ST4,8x19 6
115 |[21061001113201N |IIait6a 4
116 2104300003A  |Ocp manemun 4x100 1
117 2109800108B  |IIpyxuHa nmanenu 2
118 [21061005620001A |ITanens 1
119 |21061005650001A |Kppimka 1
120 2106200223A  |Pe3nboBas macTuHa 1
121 3011301007  |Camope3 ST4x18 6
122 |21061007020001A |[Tanens pykosTKu 1
123 2106800176B | Tpoc npoccenbHoii 3acyionku 1135 1
124 121061001120353N |Pyuka nepeximodeHus nepeaay 1
125 A26800203301 (Bunr M4x8 1
126 3051302002  |IIlaiiba 1
127 2106200221B  |Ppruar npoccenbHOM 3aCI0HKH 1




VILLARTEG Mopenb arperata: MB 4151T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

128 | 21061004503201N |[1nacTuHa miecTepHU IPOCCETHHOM 3aCIOHKU

129 3091304010  |bonr M6x16

130 2100202125 3aausis MaHeIb

131 |21071000050001N |Kop3una TpaBOocOOpHHKA

132 |21071000080353A |Kapkac TpaBocOopHHKa

133 |21071000073208B |KpsImika TpaBocOOpHUKA

134 3011301005 |Camope3s ST4,2x18

135 2107200071A  [Kapkac TpaBocOOpHHKa

136 |21077000462266B |Kop3uHa TpaBocOOpHHKa HI3

137 2012200002A  |[TopueBoii kimroy 21

—_— = = = N = = == =] =

138 2012100004A  |Ppruar topuesoro kimouda 8x110




